
Day/Date Opponent Site Teams/Times

Tue., January 30 Lampasas Scrimmage PHS JV 5:30/V 7:00

Fri., February 2 Akins Scrimmage PHS JV 5:30/V 7:00

Tue., February 6 Hutto Scrimmage Hutto JV 5:00/V 6:30

Fri. February 9 Manor Scrimmage Manor JV 5:00/V 7:00

Tue. February 13 Weiss Weiss JV 5:00 / V 7:00

Thur.-Sat, February 15-17 Northside Tournament - Varsity only San Antonio TBD

Tue. February 20 Gateway Prep Gateway Prep JV 5:30 / V 7:00

Thur-Sat, Feb. 22-24 Westwood Tournament Westwood HS TBD

Tue., February 27 Harker Heights PHS JV 5:00 / V 7:00

Fri., March 1 New Braunfels PHS JV 5:00 / V 7:00

Tue., March 5 *Bastrop PHS JV 5:00 / V 7:00

Thur. March 7 Connally JV Tournament Connally TBD

Fri. March 8 *Georgetown GHS JV 5:00 / V 7:00

Sat. March 9 Connally JV Tournament Connally TBD

Mon. March 11 *Hendrickson HHS JV 11:00/V 1:00

Tue. March 12 *East View PHS JV 11:00/V 1:00

Tue. March 19 *Connally Connally JV 5:00/V 7:00

Fri. March 22 *Elgin PHS JV 5:00/V 7:00

Tue. March 26 *Cedar Creek Cedar Creek JV 5:00/V 7:00

Thur. March 28 *Bastrop Bastrop JV 5:00/V 7:00

Tue. April 2 *Georgetown PHS JV 5:00/V 7:00

Fri., April 5 *Hendrickson PHS JV 5:00/V 7:00

Tue., April 9 *East View East View JV 5:00/V 7:00

Fri. April 12 *Connally PHS JV 5:00/V 7:00

Mon. April 15 *Elgin Elgin JV 5:00/V 7:00

Fri. April 19 *Cedar Creek PHS JV 5:00/V 7:00

Thur-Sat., April 25-April 27 Bi-District TBA

Thur-Sat., May 2-4 Area TBA

Thur-Sat., May 9-11 Regional Quarter Final TBA

Thur-Sat., May 16-18 Regional Semi Final TBA

Thur-Sat., May 23-25 Regional Final TBA

Wed.-Sat., May 29-June 1 State Tournament/Austin TBA
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